

ITEM #	ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS BID SUMMARY INVITATION TO BID # 41FY18 TITLE: SWIMMING POOL CHEMICALS AND SUPPLIES DATE: FEBRUARY 20, 2018 TIME: 1:00 PM	AMATO INDUSTRIES, INC. 2801 JUNIPER STREET, Suite 1 FAIRFAX, VA. 22031	HARPER AND COMPANY, INC. 545 EDWARDS COURT
1	SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE	\$2.01	NO BID
	GALLONS	12000	12000
		\$24,120.00	\$0.00
2	CALCIUM CHLORIDE 50# BAG	\$15.50	\$25.00
	BAG	78	78
		\$1,209.00	\$1,950.00
3	SODIUM BICARBONATE 50# BAG	\$22.90	\$27.00
	BAG	2	2
		\$45.80	\$54.00
4	SODIUM CARBONATE, 50# BAG	\$21.98	\$29.00
	BAG	4	4
		\$87.92	\$116.00
5	TLC, 4/1 GALLON/CASE	\$95.15	\$20.00
	CASE	8	8
		\$761.20	\$160.00
6	ALGIMYCIN, 4/1 GALLON/CASE	\$253.26	\$24.00
	CASE	15	15
		\$3,798.90	\$360.00
7	AQUA PERL PERLITE FILTER MEDIA, 50# BAG	NO BID	\$20.00
	BAG	94	94
		\$0.00	\$1,880.00

8	TAYLOR 2006 FAS-DPD, TITRATING KIT	\$51.86	\$106.75
	EACH	3	3
		\$155.58	\$320.25
9	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0003, 60ML, CASE/12	\$62.16	\$108.24
	CASE	9	9
		\$559.44	\$974.16
10	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0004, 60ML, CASE/12	\$41.64	\$72.24
	CASE	3	3
		\$124.92	\$216.72
11	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0007, 60ML. CASE/12	\$38.40	\$63.36
	CASE	3	3
		\$115.20	\$190.08
12	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0008, 60ML. CASE/12	\$40.60	\$66.00
	CASE	3	3
		\$121.80	\$198.00
13	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0009, 60ML. CASE/12	\$39.48	\$60.84
	CASE	3	3
		\$118.44	\$182.52
14	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0010, 60ML. CASE/12	\$48.24	\$79.68
	CASE	3	3
		\$144.72	\$239.04
15	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0011, 60ML. CASE/12	\$69.72	\$118.56
	CASE	3	3
		\$209.16	\$355.68
16	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0012, 60ML. CASE/12	\$46.20	\$71.16
	CASE	3	3
		\$138.60	\$213.48
17	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0870, 10 GRAM. CASE/12	\$70.68	\$109.32
	CASE	24	24
		\$1,696.32	\$2,623.68
18	TAYLOR REAGENT, R-0871, 60 ML. CASE/12	\$92.88	\$153.96
	CASE	24	24
		\$2,229.12	\$3,695.04

19	TAYLOR REPLACEMENT BLOCK, 2000	\$6.58	\$10.92
	EACH	6	6
		\$39.48	\$65.52
20	ECONOMY WATER THERMOMETERS	\$5.50	\$20.00
	EACH	12	12
		\$66.00	\$240.00
21	pH PROBE WITH 24" CABLE, # PRO15-2	\$350.00	\$210.00
	EACH	4	4
		\$1,400.00	\$840.00
22	ORP PROBE WITH 21" CABLE, # PRO25-2	\$350.00	\$282.00
	EACH	4	4
		\$1,400.00	\$1,128.00
23	STENNER FEEDER TUBE, # 5 PART # MCCP20, PACKAGE OF 5	\$100.00	\$62.00
	PACK	6	6
		\$600.00	\$372.00
24	STENNER ROLLER ASSEMBLY, US3ASYD	NO BID	\$30.00
	EACH	7	7
		\$0.00	\$210.00
25	STENNER INJECTOR CHECK VALVE, MCINJ38	NO BID	\$14.25
	EACH	12	12
		\$0.00	\$171.00
26	STENNER PUMPS, QuickPro PUMB HEAD ASSEMBLY, PART # QP107-1	NO BID	\$141.00
	EACH	2	2
		\$0.00	\$282.00
27	STENNER PUMPS, QuickPro PUMB HEAD SERVICE KIT, PART # QP107K	NO BID	\$50.00
	EACH	2	2
		\$0.00	\$100.00
28	VACUUM HOSE 2" x 50'	\$181.90	\$123.00
	EACH	1	1
		\$181.90	\$123.00
29	COMMERCIAL ALGAE BRUSH, 18" STRAIGHT	\$21.80	\$32.00
	EACH	3	3
		\$65.40	\$96.00

30	COMMERCIAL BRUSH, 24"	\$21.80	\$15.00
	EACH	3	3
		\$65.40	\$45.00
31	PENTAIR SKIMMER-REPLACEMENT BASKET, PART #516112	\$13.00	\$10.00
	EACH	6	6
		\$78.00	\$60.00
32	ACID BRUSHES, CASE/12	\$84.00	\$120.00
	CASE	9	9
		\$756.00	\$1,080.00
33	THREADED POLES, CASE/12	\$90.00	NO BID
	CASE	3	3
		\$270.00	\$0.00
34	TELE POLES, 9-32 FEET	\$175.00	\$43.91
	EACH	1	1
		\$175.00	\$43.91
35	19" LADDER TREADS, ANGLED	\$98.00	NO BID
	EACH	3	3
		\$294.00	\$0.00
36	19" LADDER TREADS, STRAIGHT	\$69.00	NO BID
	EACH	3	3
		\$207.00	\$0.00
37	LADDER BUMPERS, MALE	\$5.25	NO BID
	EACH	3	3
		\$15.75	\$0.00
38	COMPETEITOR LANE LINES, 75', 6" DISK	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	6	6
		\$0.00	\$0.00
39	COMPETITOR LANE LINE EXTENSION, 14" COATED, # 15-047	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	6	6
		\$0.00	\$0.00
40	LANE LINE SUPER TENSIONER	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	2	2
		\$0.00	\$0.00

41	BACKSTROKE FLAGS, 100" ROLL	\$13.00	NO BID
	ROLL	2	2
		\$26.00	\$0.00
42	DURAFIRM RAIL CLAMPS AND BOLTS	NO BID	NO BID
	SET	4	4
		\$0.00	\$0.00
43	HEAVY DUTY PVC CHEMICAL GLOVES	\$13.00	NO BID
	DOZEN	1	1
		\$13.00	\$0.00
44	WALL CLOCK, 12"	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	6	6
		\$0.00	\$0.00
45	WALL CLOCK 18"	\$36.00	NO BID
	EACH	9	9
		\$324.00	\$0.00
46	NOODLES, CASE/20	NO BID	NO BID
	CASE	3	3
		\$0.00	\$0.00
47	KICK BOARDS, ADULT SIZE	\$9.00	NO BID
	EACH	24	24
		\$216.00	\$0.00
48	JOGGING BELTS, ADULT SIZE, AQUAJOGGER	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	21	21
		\$0.00	\$0.00
49	WATER POLO CAP SETS, KIEFER. SET/15	NO BID	NO BID
	SET	6	6
		\$0.00	\$0.00
50	WATER POLO BALLS, WOMEN, KIEFER	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	6	6
		\$0.00	\$0.00
51	WATER POLO BALLS, MEN, KIEFER	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	11	11
		\$0.00	\$0.00

52	JUNIOR WATER POLO BALLS, KIEFER	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	8	8
		\$0.00	\$0.00
53	DUNRITE BASKETBALL MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	5	5
		\$0.00	\$0.00
54	RIM150 RIM FOR SPLASH AND SLAM BASKETBALL, STAINLESS STEEL WITH A PLASTIC C	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	2	2
		\$0.00	\$0.00
55	REPLACEMENT NETS FOR "FLOAT & FOLD" WATER POLO GOALS	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	1	1
		\$0.00	\$0.00
56	REPLACEMENT NET FOR JUNIOR FLOATING GOALS	NO BID	NO BID
	EACH	1	1
		\$0.00	\$0.00
57	DUNRITE WATER VOLLEY SET	NO BID	NO BID
	SET	1	1
		\$0.00	\$0.00
58	AQUAMAX JR AND ULTRAMAX RUBBER BRUSHES, SET/2	NO BID	\$98.00
	SET	1	1
		\$0.00	\$98.00
59	AQUA PRODUCTS FILTER BAG, #8111	NO BID	\$81.00
	EACH	1	1
		\$0.00	\$81.00
60	AQUA PRODUCTS DRIVER BELT, # 11109	NO BID	\$20.00
	PAIR	1	1
		\$0.00	\$20.00
61	AQUA PRODUCTS DRIVE TRACKS, BLUE, MODEL "G"	NO BID	\$60.00
	EACH	1	1
		\$0.00	\$60.00